~ STACIO
KALVARIA UT

KILATO TERASZOK

MEGUJITASA KILATO TERASZOK
MEGUJITASA

BIBLIAI TANOSVENY

PALOSRENDI
EMLEKUT
EGYSEGES
ELIGAZITO
JELZESEK
TELEPITESE

5322/2

TEMATIKUS
SETAUTAK
MEGFELELO
KIVILAGITASA

5320/2

5319/6

5301 ]
(530 roua

5338/4

JATSZOTEF
TOVABBI
FEJLESZTESE

5300/6

BIBLIAI TANOSVENY
PALOSRENDI
EMLEKUT

CSALADI
PIHENO PARK

5424/1

NAPOZO TERASZ
ES
KUTYAFUTTATO

5448/2

5453/1

SZIKLATEMPLOMBOL
INDULO BIBLIAI
TANOSVENY

] KOTELVONTATASU
¥ VILLAMOS A GELLERT,
TERROL

544272 j
5442/3 @

5442/5

5442/1

172000 @ Al

A
GELLERTHEGY
CITADELLA

JOVOBENI HASZNOSITASA, FUNKCIONALIS ES ESZMEI
MEGUJULASANAK LEHETOSEGEI

HELYSZINRAJZ
GELLERTHEGY ES KORNYEZETE



	07 Helyszínrajz

